MACN ANd the HGH-CA type G99TC17-1409

MACN
macn-cn.com TEL:15921316881

Model: HGH30CA

Param
Guide rail
HGH30CA
model:
Slider special
P %
processing:
Number type of
. YPE O g
slider:
Guide rail
uieeral e
fixation mode:
Guide rail P
length L:
. L computational L=(n-1)xP+2xE
HGH-CA / HGH-HA = 5 formula: n=123..
& @
5 5 Special

processing of 7%

‘ b guide rail:
[ I—%l T Pre-pressure FEHREZO)
Y ‘.‘L = = grade: o
i o accuracy class: Ei&(C)
- M, My
% ﬁ “Ii“ dustproof
——— equipped with  TRERTALECE
- ; grade:
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Special
pecia %
selection:
RC reinforced
7
bolt cover:
Component
size:
H: 45
H1: 6
N: 16
Slider size:
W: 60
B: 40
B1: 10
C: 40
L: 97.4

L1: 70
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K1:
K2:

MxL:
T:
H2:
H3:

Guide track
size:

WR:
HR:

v o T O

Standard end
distance E:

Actual end
distance:

20.25

12
M8x10
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9.5
13.8

28
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14
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80
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Number of bolt 6

holes n:

Guide rail fixed

bolt:

Rated dynamic

load C:

Rated static
load Co:

Rated static
moment MR:

Rated static

moment, MP:

Rated static

moment, MY:

Slider weight:

Guide rail
weight:

M8x25

38.74

52.19

0.66

0.53

0.53

0.88

447



